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65t. 
663 
6li 
665 



Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle :1.0 
Birds 2:1. 
Calls 2'13 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 3:1. 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 
Valses 65 

Doll :1.29 
Festival uo 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 
Funeral :1.60 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1'13 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
.Music-box 264 
National 26:1. 
Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 48'1 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'11 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 58'1 
Purity 591 
Quietude 691 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'11 
Western 665 
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Kozacka ukolebavka Aeroplane .2 
Band 6 

Cossack Lullaby J. Jiranek. 
Moderato. lj -l--i 4 

fJ I ., ., 3 "'I 

Battle tO 
Birds .21 
Calls .273 
Chase 699 

el pp""------ _...;--- "' r I r .,j I r .I 8empre tegato /1i • • 
Chatter .28 
Children 31 
Chimes .259 
Dances 39 - - - - C.2 -a 2 Gavottes 39 

Marches 10.2 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting liSt 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness .20.2 
Horror i73 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness .20.2 
Love-themes .209 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso .24.2 
Monotony .250 
Music-box .2M 
National .261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 6.23 
Passion 67i 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 687 
Purity 691 
Quietude 691 

<;!w. Race 699 
11 Railroad 608 

-....!!., 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 

-< Sea-Storm 651 

I Sinister 663 
Wedding 67i - - '>!w. 'J!w. Western 665 
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Aeroplane 2 
Band 6 3 
Battle :lO 
Birds 2:l l Calls 2'13 
Chase 699 
Chatter 28 
Children 3:l 
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Chimes 269 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches i02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
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Polkas 6i 

Tangos 94 Valses lentes '18 
Valses 615 " '5!ii 

Doll i29 
Festival :1.40 
Fire-Fighting iGi l 
Funeral i60 
Grotesque i65 
Gruesome i69 
Happiness 202 
Horror i'13 
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I eJ - ....... ....... ........ 
2 .:. _.P ----:-;. fl. fl. • .! .,. fl. 

-· 2 - ---= 'J:iil. 
Humorous :1.'14 
Hunting i86 
Impatience i94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:l 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 2150 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:l 
Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 623 
Passion 5'71 
Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 58'7 
Purity 691 
Quietude 69:l l. lt. 'J:iil. 

Race 699 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 61G 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 661 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'11 
Western 66o 
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Russian Dance 
Rudolf Friml. Op. 83, No.4 

Marziale 
l 
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Cop::.igkt, 1913, by G. Schirmer, Inc. 
Deposltado conforme & la ley de la Republica Xexlcana en el aiio XCXXIII 

por G. Schirmer {Inc.) Propletarlos, Nueva York y Xexico 
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Prinhd in the U.S. A. 

Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle to 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children St. 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival :1.40 
Fire-Fighting t.Gt. 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 166 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous t.74 
Hunting t.88 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:1. 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 
Pastorale 56-l 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621. 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 665 
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Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

10 piu animato 
> 

Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 
Tangos 
Valses lentes 
Valses 

Doll 

::: ( 
28' 

2:!) 
39 
39 

102 
48 
54 
61 
94 
'78 
65 

129 
Festival HO 
Fire-Fighting 15:1 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1'73 
Humorous 1'74 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
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Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 ' ' Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 261 

. . 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'7f 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 58'7 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'7t 
Weater11 666 
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Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

2 
5 

iO 
21 

273 
599 

28 
31 

259 
39 
39 

102 
48 
54 
61 

Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous :1.'74 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 6'71 
Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 68'7 
Purity 591 
Quietude 691 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 65t. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'7t 
Western 666 



Aeroplane 
Band 
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2 
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Birds 2t. 
Calls 278 
Chase 699 
Chatter 28 
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Chimes 269 
Dances 89 
Gavottes 89 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 81 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 66 

Doll i29 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting iii 
Funeral 180 
Grotesque i86 
Gruesome 189 
Happiness 202 
Horror i78 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience i94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 281 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 

> cresc. 

Music-box 254 National 28i 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 

Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 691 
Quietude 691 L: r f r 
Race 599 - __ • 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 

Sadness 621 Sea-Stonn 66:1 \I 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 865 * 24159 
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435 Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 

Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

iO 
21 

2'13 
599 
28 
31 

259 
39 
39 

4.02 
48 
M 
6! 

Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror !'73 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience !94: 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes .209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 24:2 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 
Neutral 

--=====:1 Orgies 
Oriental 

Parties q Passion 
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467 
487 
496 
523 
5'11 
564 
587 
59! 
591 
599 
608 
616 
621 
651. 
663 
671 
665 

Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 

Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 

Sea-Storm Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 
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Calls 2'73 
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Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 269 
Dances 39 
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Mazurkas 48 1.1 ,. . ,. .. . 
Minuets 64 
Polkas 61 I • 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll t29 :f . . 
Festival HO 
Fire-Fighting f.M 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque f.65 
Gruesome 169 
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Happiness 202 
Horror f.73 

I .. 
Humorous 174 < 
Hunting f.86 
Impatience 194 
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Music-box 
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Oriental Parties 623\1 
Passion 6'1i 
Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 687 
Purity 691 

Quietude 691 Race 699d 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 61 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 
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Band e; 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 213 
Chase 599 
Chatter 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
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* * * Marches 102 
Mazurkas 49 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 9'! 
Valses lentes '18 
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Happiness 202 
Horror 1'13 
Humorous 11-i 
Hunting i8B 
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Joyfulness .20.2 
Love-themes .209 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony .250 
Music-box 2M 
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Orgies 48'1 
Oriental 496 
Parties 5.23 
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Sinister 663 
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Aeroplane 2 438 
Band 5 Vivacissimo 
Battle :1.0 1\ 5- -Birds 2:1. 
Calls 273 . . ":" 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 p 
Children 3:1. 
Chimes 259 

tr , .. .. .. .. .. .. . 
Dances 39 
Ga.vottes 39 
Marches :1.02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1.29 
Festival 1.40 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 
Funeral :1.60 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome 
Happiness 
Horror 
Humorous 
Hunting 
Impatience 
Joyfulness 
Love-themes 
Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:1. 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'1:1. 
Pastorale 564 t. 
Pulsating 581 
Purity 59:1. 
Quietude 59:1. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
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Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
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Wedding 671 I "'--">-

Western 665 
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Scotland 
Auld Lang Syne 

Folk-Song 

439 Aeroplane 2 
Band rs 
Battle to 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1'73 
Humorous 1'71-
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 2U 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 481 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion rsn 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 1)81 
Purity 591 
Quietude 1)91 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 618 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
·wedding 6'U 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 
Tangos 
Valses lentes 
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2 
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to 
21 

2'13 
599 
28 
31 

259 
39 
39 

1:02 
48 
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61 
94 
'18 
65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness :W2 
Horror 1'13 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 260 
Music-box 2M 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
West em 
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623 
6'11 
664 
68'1 
691 
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699 
608 
616 
621 
651 
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6'11 
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The Campbells are coming 
National Song 

Allegro marcato ............,_ .,......,....,._ 
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The Bluebells of Scotland 
National Song 
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Annie Laurie 
Folk-Song 

.IUt Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle :1..0 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 3:1.. 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1..29 
Festival UO 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque :1..65 
Gruesome :1..69 
Happiness 20.2 
Horror :1..'13 
Humorous :1..74 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness .20.2 
Love-themes .209 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso .24.2 
Monotony .250 
Music-box 2M 
National .26:1.. 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 5.23 
Passion &n 
Pastorale &M 
Pulsating 587 
Purity &91 
Quietude &91 
Race &99 
Railroad 808 
Religioso 816 
Sadness 821 
Sea-Storm 65:1.. 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

663 
67t. 
665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 
Tangos 
Valses lentes 
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2 
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to 
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39 
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Doll :1.29 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness .202 
Horror 173 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness .202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 261 
Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'1i 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 6.21 
Sea-Storm 601 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 8'U 
Western 665 
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Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 

2 
IS 

:1.0 
21 

278 
699 

28 
St. 

259 
39 
39 

Marches :1.02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1.29 
Festival :1.40 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 
Funeral !60 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome :1.89 
Happiness 202 
Horror :1.73 
Humorous :1.74 
Hunting !86 
lmpatience !94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 26:1. 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 623 
Passion 5'Jt. 
Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 59:1. 
Quietude G9i 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 67:1. 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 

2 .u.t, 
6 

to 
Srpska Narodna Himna 

Serbian National Anthem 
Birds 2i 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 3i 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches i02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6i 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll t29 
Festival UO 
Fire-Fighting i5t 
Funeral t60 
Grotesque 
Gruesome 
Happiness 
Horror 
Humorous 
Hunting 
Impatience 
Joyfulness 
Love-themes 

165 

{ 
t73 
t'14 
186 
194 
202 
209 

Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 
Monotony 
Music-box 

242 
250 
254 

National 26t 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

523 
5'11 
564 
687 
69t 
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